BANGALORE SOCIETY OF OBSTETRICS AND
GYNAECOLOGY

MONTHLY PG PROGRAM-

Date: 16t April 2023,9.30 - 1.00 pm
API Bhavana ,Vasanthnagar, Bengaluru

Time
9.30 - 10.00 am

10.00 - 11.00am
11.00-11.15am
11.15-12.15pm
12.15-12.45pm
12.45-1.00 pm

1.00 pm

Topic
UG Quiz

Case Discussion
UV Prolapse

Coffee Break

Students: Drs. Megha,Vrushali,
Richa

Faculty: Dr Sheela Mane & KV
Malini

Announcement of Quiz results

Case Discussion
Prolonged Pregnancy

Invited lecture
Management of Urinary
Incontinence (With video
demonstration)
Interaction

Lunch

Students: Drs. Seba & Apoorva

Faculty:, Dr. Jyothika A Desai &
Dr. Shubha Rama Rao

Dr. Madhu Naidu
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